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LUFTGEWEHR

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Jugend II

1. 061 Zeppetzauer Andreas Oberösterreich 92 97 - - - - 189

2. 066 Aichinger Sarah Oberösterreich 86 88 - - - - 174

3. 059 Almhofer Martin Oberösterreich 88 80 - - - - 168 /2

4. 064 Hacker Lisa Oberösterreich 78 90 - - - - 168 /1

5. 063 Witzeneder Sabine Oberösterreich 87 79 - - - - 166

6. 067 Weichselbaumer Eva Oberösterreich 83 78 - - - - 161

7. 065 Strassmair Marianne Oberösterreich 80 77 - - - - 157

8. 060 Grün Marc Oberösterreich 78 67 - - - - 145

Jungschützen weibl.

1. 026 Grießer Nadine Tirol 97 99 96 94 - - 386

2. 039 Angerer Agnes Salzburg 95 97 96 95 - - 383 /18

3. 029 Weichselbaumer Maria Oberösterreich 94 96 98 95 - - 383 /17

4. 028 Brunner Linda Tirol 95 86 95 92 - - 368

5. 025 Schauer Silvia Oberösterreich 89 93 93 90 - - 365

6. 022 Huber Julia Oberösterreich 90 88 91 90 - - 359

7. 027 Egender Bianca Vorarlberg 84 79 85 88 - - 336

8. 030 Umdasch Maren Oberösterreich 82 79 71 84 - - 316

Jungschützen männl.

1. 037 Zeppetzauer Gerald Oberösterreich 94 93 96 97 - - 380

2. 042 Grießer Julian Tirol 92 94 98 94 - - 378

3. 038 Plassner Daniel Oberösterreich 91 94 96 95 - - 376

4. 040 Thalmayer Roman Salzburg 92 94 93 92 - - 371

5. 044 Niederklopfer Andreas Vorarlberg 92 94 90 93 - - 369

6. 043 Peneder Daniel Oberösterreich 90 87 95 95 - - 367

7. 041 Sohm Jodok Vorarlberg 86 88 95 96 - - 365

Frauen

1. 017 Hafner Viktoria Tirol 100 96 100 99 - - 395

2. 019 Leeb Siegrid Oberösterreich 98 98 98 98 - - 392

3. 016 Metzler Waltraud Vorarlberg 95 97 93 96 - - 381

4. 018 Danninger Romana Oberösterreich 96 96 92 94 - - 378

5. 020 Barth Maria Oberösterreich 89 91 89 91 - - 360



Männer

1. 089 Muxel Thomas Vorarlberg 96 99 97 96 99 98 585 /41

2. 085 Zehetner Walter Oberösterreich 96 99 99 98 96 97 585 /38

3. 094 Hofmeister Gerald Oberösterreich 98 93 100 97 96 97 581 /29

4. 090 Rusch Tobias Vorarlberg 96 96 98 98 96 97 581 /28

5. 092 Wehrberger Roman Salzburg 96 98 95 95 99 95 578

6. 093 Karner Andreas Niederösterreich 95 94 96 98 95 98 576

7. 096 Kammerlander Martin Tirol 94 97 95 96 94 94 570

8. 095 Atzlesberger Martin Oberösterreich 93 95 96 91 95 95 565

9. 088 Maier Michael Salzburg 93 97 91 96 91 96 564 /24

10. 100 Zach Michael Vorarlberg 94 94 94 94 93 95 564 /20

11. 087 Zöhrer Stefan Steiermark 96 92 92 97 93 93 563

12. 091 Spies Michael Niederösterreich 97 89 93 95 95 93 562

13. 098 Flunger Guido Tirol 92 92 93 92 96 96 561

14. 086 Zöhrer Manfred Steiermark 93 93 96 93 92 92 559

15. 097 Köll Edwin Tirol 86 93 93 94 96 96 558

16. 084 Baumgartner Anton Oberösterreich 96 95 93 91 91 89 555 /16

17. 082 Strasser Martin Oberösterreich 89 91 93 96 91 95 555 /15

18. 099 Emhofer Albin Niederösterreich 95 88 92 91 97 91 554

19. 083 Greifeneder David Oberösterreich 92 85 93 94 92 93 549

Seniorinnen

1. 015 Immler Ruth Vorarlberg 88 91 93 91 - - 363

2. 013 Schneider Hedi Vorarlberg 87 89 94 90 - - 360

3. 031 Tauchner Grete Niederösterreich 92 84 85 88 - - 349

4. 035 Lorenz Irmgard Oberösterreich 78 82 88 90 - - 338

5. 034 Lettner Kundigunde Oberösterreich 83 85 80 86 - - 334

6. 032 Valenta Gabi Oberösterreich 41 53 35 37 - - 166

Senioren I

1. 069 Muxel Gerhard Vorarlberg 94 92 97 93 - - 376

2. 080 Kastner Johann Oberösterreich 94 95 97 89 - - 375

3. 076 Floriani Meinhard Tirol 91 95 93 94 - - 373

4. 073 Berndorfer Josef Oberösterreich 94 92 91 94 - - 371

5. 074 Nachbaur Ignaz Vorarlberg 91 92 94 92 - - 369 /11

6. 072 Prinz Franz Niederösterreich 89 95 92 93 - - 369 /6

7. 077 Burtscher Klaus Vorarlberg 95 92 89 90 - - 366

8. 075 Gartler Wolfgang Steiermark 91 91 89 92 - - 363 /10

9. 068 Regensburger Martin Tirol 91 92 91 89 - - 363 /10

10. 078 Kirchberger Paul Niederösterreich 93 90 90 88 - - 361

11. 070 Morgenbesser Hans Niederösterreich 85 89 91 89 - - 354

12. 079 Watzinger Roland Oberösterreich 84 77 91 94 - - 346

13. 071 Mayer Christian Wien 71 68 75 74 - - 288

Mac
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Senioren II

1. 052 Hafner Erhard Tirol 96 96 95 90 - - 377

2. 049 Beranek Werner Vorarlberg 93 95 90 94 - - 372

3. 057 Ronacher Walter Salzburg 96 95 95 85 - - 371

4. 045 Karl Helmut Niederösterreich 90 94 92 92 - - 368 /12

5. 047 Lang Josef Vorarlberg 91 90 92 95 - - 368 /11

6. 055 Reschreiter Josef Salzburg 88 95 90 92 - - 365

7. 048 Maurer Franz Oberösterreich 93 92 89 90 - - 364

8. 056 Zöhrer Ernst Steiermark 86 90 93 92 - - 361

9. 051 Haberbauer Georg Oberösterreich 90 84 95 91 - - 360

10. 053 Schlögl Hermann Niederösterreich 90 92 88 88 - - 358

11. 046 Hirscher Günther Salzburg 87 90 89 91 - - 357

12. 050 Esterbauer Josef Oberösterreich 87 85 90 88 - - 350

13. 054 Trummer Franz Steiermark 84 90 88 85 - - 347

Senioren III

1. 002 Kohler Josef Vorarlberg 99 100 98 - - - 297

2. 010 Kolm Josef Niederösterreich 98 99 99 - - - 296

3. 003 Rudics Elmar Oberösterreich 99 98 98 - - - 295

4. 008 Dreher Bruno Vorarlberg 99 97 98 - - - 294 /23

5. 005 Wörz Hans Vorarlberg 98 98 98 - - - 294 /21

6. 011 Wagner Johann Niederösterreich 96 98 99 - - - 293 /19

7. 007 Beck Walter Niederösterreich 97 98 98 - - - 293 /18

8. 004 Weis Berta Oberösterreich 98 95 96 - - - 289

9. 009 Enthammer Franz Oberösterreich 94 93 97 - - - 284

MANNSCHAFTEN

Jugend II

1. Oberösterreich 1 502

Zeppetzauer Andreas 189

Almhofer Martin 168

Grün Marc 145

2. Oberösterreich 2 501

Aichinger Sarah 174

Witzeneder Sabine 166

Weichselbauer Eva 161

3. Oberösterreich 3 325

Hacker Lisa 168

Strassmair Marianne 157

Niederhammer Verena 0



Männer

1. Oberösterreich 1731

Zehetner Walter 585

Hofmeister Gerald 581

Atzlesberger Martin 565

2. Vorarlberg 1730

Muxel Thomas 585

Rusch Tobias 581

Zach Michael 564

3. Niederösterreich 1692

Karner Andreas 576

Spies Michael 562

Emhofer Albin 554

4. Tirol 1689

Kammerlander Martin 570

Flunger Guido 561

Köll Edwin 558

Senioren I

1. Tirol 1113

Hafner Erhard 377

Floriani Meinhard 373

Regensburger Martin 363

2. Vorarlberg 1111

Muxel Gerhard 376

Nachbaur Ignaz 369

Burtscher Klaus 366

3. Salzburg 1093

Ronacher Walter 371

Reschreiter Josef 365

Hirscher Günther 357

4. Oberösterreich 1092

Kastner Johann 375

Berndorfer Josef 371

Watzinger Roland 346

5. Niederösterreich 1084

Prinz Franz 369

Kirchberger Paul 361

Morgenbesser Hans 354

6. Steiermark 1071

Gartler Wolfgang 363

Zöhrer Ernst 361

Trummer Franz 347

Mac
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Mac
Hervorheben

Mac
Hervorheben

Mac
Hervorheben



Senioren III

1 . Vorarlberg 885

Kohler Josef 297

Dreher Bruno 294

Wörz Hans 294

2. Niederösterreich 882

Kolm Josef 296

Beck Walter 293

Wagner Johann 293

3. Oberösterreich 868

Rudics Elmar 295

Weis Berta 289

Enthammer Franz 284



LUFTPISTOLE

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Jugend II

1. 204 De la Puente Santiago Niederösterreich 87 81 - - - - 168

2. 210 Eisler Theresa Steiermark 83 84 - - - - 167

3. 202 Huber Christoph Niederösterreich 82 84 - - - - 166

4. 205 Bauer Timon Steiermark 82 82 - - - - 164

5. 203 Lebitsch Michael Steiermark 79 59 - - - - 138

6. 208 Gotthart Philip Niederösterreich 68 68 - - - - 136

7. 206 Muhr Sascha Niederösterreich 63 67 - - - - 130

8. 209 Könighofer Jakob Niederösterreich 45 64 - - - - 109

9. 207 Gerstner Albert Niederösterreich 51 57 - - - - 108

Junioren männl.

1. 281 Fröhlich Michael Wien 95 92 93 95 93 92 560

2. 283 Kaltenegger Kevin Kärnten 92 88 89 84 94 90 537

3. 284 Maaß Alexander Steiermark 85 86 85 87 89 89 521

4. 286 Schuster Michael Steiermark 86 90 86 86 86 85 519

5. 285 Peneder Mario Oberösterreich 81 83 86 89 85 92 516

6. 282 Gasser Fabian Kärnten 81 83 83 76 83 78 484

Jungschützen

1 . 287 Schüttelkopf Philipp Kärnten 76 87 88 85 - - 336

Frauen

1. 259 Benedek Michaela Wien 89 92 87 95 - - 363

2. 268 Kapper Anja Steiermark 89 92 88 91 - - 360

3. 265 Grassner Petra Oberösterreich 85 93 92 88 - - 358 /4

4. 269 Meier Rosa Vorarlberg 89 90 92 87 - - 358 /2

5. 262 Fleisch Margarethe Vorarlberg 88 88 87 92 - - 355

6. 266 Hangel Regina Wien 89 90 88 87 - - 354

7. 263 Frank Ulrike Niederösterreich 83 93 83 90 - - 349

8. 270 Psenner Isabell Vorarlberg 83 88 88 89 - - 348

9. 267 Jammerbund Sonja Niederösterreich 86 85 82 84 - - 337 /4

10. 272 Weigl Katja Wien 80 85 83 89 - - 337 /1

11. 260 Eisler Marie-Christin Steiermark 81 80 73 84 - - 318

12. 261 Fessl Renate Niederösterreich 67 83 78 79 - - 307

13. 258 Ankert Tanja Kärnten 72 75 80 74 - - 301



Männer

1. 298 Psenner Wolfgang Vorarlberg 94 93 96 95 96 98 572

2. 301 Starkl Peter Niederösterreich 96 95 94 92 92 96 565

3. 300 Schmidt Andreas Oberösterreich 94 90 95 93 98 93 563

4. 297 Kündig Lothar Vorarlberg 93 93 92 96 88 93 555

5. 289 Faczan Tibor Vorarlberg 94 94 92 92 89 93 554

6. 295 Karner Leopold Niederösterreich 93 88 86 93 94 88 542

7. 296 Kleinschuster Daniel Steiermark 91 86 90 91 91 91 540

8. 302 Vukits Felix Burgenland 90 87 93 84 89 93 536 /11

9. 288 Chaloupka Alexander Wien 86 88 84 93 93 92 536 /6

10. 303 Weindl Johann Oberösterreich 91 89 88 83 88 85 524 /7

11. 292 Haslinger Klaus Oberösterreich 87 91 86 86 88 86 524 /2

12. 291 Hanisch Christian Niederösterreich 84 82 88 90 79 81 504

13. 290 Gindl Bernhard Wien 79 83 88 88 81 83 502

14. 293 Ing. Kaiser Reinhard Kärnten 84 77 79 76 87 83 486

Seniorinnen

1. 275 Dragaschnig Ina Kärnten 84 88 91 88 - - 351

2. 273 Baumgartner Margarete Oberösterreich 78 89 88 90 - - 345

3. 277 Gutschier Margarethe Kärnten 80 84 87 80 - - 331

4. 279 Vyvadil Helene Burgenland 79 83 87 81 - - 330

5. 274 Berger Elvira Kärnten 85 79 76 81 - - 321

6. 276 Gindl Christine Wien 70 81 84 74 - - 309

Senioren I

1. 235 Weiser Günter Wien 91 94 92 92 - - 369

2. 230 Ing. Machne Heimo Kärnten 93 92 92 90 - - 367

3. 231 Mayer Hannes Steiermark 94 90 91 91 - - 366 /10

4. 228 Lehner Karl Niederösterreich 91 89 91 95 - - 366 /7

5. 232 Ruppert Wolfgang Vorarlberg 91 91 95 87 - - 364

6. 220 Angerer Rudolf Oberösterreich 88 91 91 92 - - 362

7. 236 Wirth Hubert Vorarlberg 88 88 91 94 - - 361

8. 221 Brandstätter Rudolf Oberösterreich 96 90 87 86 - - 359

9. 237 Zeitlhofer Erich Niederösterreich 84 90 90 90 - - 354

10. 222 Bruckmayer Bernhard Kärnten 88 84 92 88 - - 352

11. 227 Kapper Rupert Steiermark 86 89 85 88 - - 348 /4

12. 226 Perzi Reinhard Vorarlberg 86 85 84 93 - - 348 /3

13. 224 Dragaschnig Anton Kärnten 90 85 83 88 - - 346

14. 223 Undeutsch Johann Oberösterreich 88 86 78 90 - - 342

15. 229 Linner Thomas Wien 81 80 85 89 - - 335

16. 234 Vyvadil Anton Burgenland 77 81 88 87 - - 333 /4

17. 233 Schörg Robert Wien 78 86 81 88 - - 333 /2

18. 225 Gansterer Josef Niederösterreich 78 71 79 82 - - 310

Senioren II

1. 245 Jäger Helmut Burgenland 92 92 91 89 - - 364

2. 242 Ing. Ernst Walter Niederösterreich 91 94 90 88 - - 363

3. 247 Klöckl Heribert Steiermark 89 89 86 95 - - 359



4. 252 Plattner Leopold Oberösterreich 89 86 87 92 - - 354

5. 249 Obert Stefan Oberösterreich 90 86 87 89 - - 352

6. 246 Kasbauer Wilfried Vorarlberg 82 87 91 91 - - 351 /4

7. 244 Dipl. Handler Johann Burgenland 86 90 91 84 - - 351 /3

8. 255 Sturm Hermann Vorarlberg 88 86 87 89 - - 350

9. 256 Tauchner Herbert Niederösterreich 87 84 91 86 - - 348

10. 243 Halder Horst Vorarlberg 80 84 91 90 - - 345

11. 253 Pointner Alfred Kärnten 87 86 87 81 - - 341

12. 240 Berger Georg Oberösterreich 80 86 85 81 - - 332

13. 248 Nefischer Johann Niederösterreich 80 82 84 82 - - 328

14. 254 Saverschel Kurt Wien 86 81 76 81 - - 324 /3

15. 241 Dellerfuhs Friedrich Wien 79 80 85 80 - - 324 /2

16. 239 Ankert Franz Kärnten 78 79 81 83 - - 321

17. 250 Otahal Ernst Wien 79 73 76 72 - - 300

Senioren III

1. 212 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz Oberösterreich 88 87 89 - - - 264

2. 211 Kolm Josef Niederösterreich 88 86 83 - - - 257

3. 217 Palmetzhofer Heinz Oberösterreich 80 81 90 - - - 251

4. 213 Schwarz Walter Kärnten 77 83 72 - - - 232

5. 218 Wagner Johann Niederösterreich 80 76 72 - - - 228

6. 215 Fessl Heinz Niederösterreich 77 78 66 - - - 221

7. 216 Riepert Horst Oberösterreich 64 62 54 - - - 180

MANNSCHAFTEN

Jugend II

1. Niederösterreich 1 470

De la Puente Santiago 168

Huber Christoph 166

Gotthart Philip 136

2. Steiermark 469

Eisler Theresa 167

Bauer Timon 164

Lebitsch Michael 138

3. Niederösterreich 2 347

Muhr Sascha 130

Könighofer Jakob 109

Gerstner Albert 108

Frauen

1. Vorarlberg 1061

Meier Rosa 358

Fleisch Margarethe 355

Psenner Isabell 348



2. Wien 1026

Benedek Michaela 363

Hangel Regina 354

Gindl Christine 309

3. Niederösterreich 993

Frank Ulrike 349

Jammerbund Sonja 337

Fessl Renate 307

Männer

1. Vorarlberg 1681

Psenner Wolfgang 572

Kündig Lothar 555

Faczan Tibor 554

2. Niederösterreich 1611  /30

Starkl Peter 565

Karner Leopold 542

Hanisch Christian 504

3. Oberösterreich 1611  /22

Schmidt Andreas 563

Haslinger Klaus 524

Weindl Johann 524

4. Wien 1598

Fröhlich Michael 560

Chaloupka Alexander 536

Gindl Bernhard 502

5. Steiermark 1580

Kleinschuster Daniel 540

Maaß Alexander 521

Schuster Michael 519

6. Kärnten 1507

Kaltenegger Kevin 537

Ing. Kaiser Reinhard 486

Gasser Fabian 484

Senioren I

1. Steiermark 1073  /19

Mayer Hannes 366

Klöckl Heribert 359

Kapper Rupert 348

2. Vorarlberg 1073  /10

Ruppert Wolfgang 364

Wirth Hubert 361

Perzi Reinhard 348



3. Kärnten 1065

Ing. Machne Heimo 367

Bruckmayer Bernhard 352

Dragaschnig Anton 346

4. Oberösterreich 1063

Angerer Rudolf 362

Brandstätter Rudolf 359

Undeutsch Johann 342

5. Burgenland 1045

Jäger Helmut 364

Dipl. Handler Johann 351

Vyvadil Helene 330

6. Wien 1037

Weiser Günter 369

Linner Thomas 335

Schörg Robert 333

7. Niederösterreich 1030

Lehner Karl 366

Zeitlhofer Erich 354

Gansterer Josef 310

Senioren II

1. Vorarlberg 1046

Kasbauer Wilfried 351

Sturm Hermann 350

Halder Horst 345

2. Niederösterreich 1039

Ing. Ernst Walter 363

Tauchner Herbert 348

Nefischer Johann 328

3. Oberösterreich 1038

Plattner Leopold 354

Obert Stefan 352

Berger Georg 332

4. Wien 948

Dellerfuhs Friedrich 324

Saverschel Kurt 324

Otahal Ernst 300



LP5

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Frauen

1. 405 Meier Rosa Vorarlberg 76 91 88 81 - - 336

2. 402 Benedek Michaela Wien 78 87 80 85 - - 330 /0

3. 401 Baumgartner Margarete Oberösterreich 84 84 84 78 - - 330 /0

4. 404 Jammerbund Sonja Niederösterreich 73 87 81 83 - - 324

5. 403 Fleisch Margarethe Vorarlberg 81 80 85 76 - - 322

6. 406 Psenner Isabell Vorarlberg 79 79 74 78 - - 310

7. 407 Vyvadil Helene Burgenland 78 67 73 75 - - 293

Männer

1. 427 Psenner Wolfgang Vorarlberg 84 92 92 92 - - 360

2. 429 Starkl Peter Niederösterreich 88 88 87 85 - - 348

3. 425 Kleinschuster Daniel Steiermark 83 80 86 87 - - 336

4. 424 Karner Leopold Niederösterreich 83 84 80 81 - - 328

5. 428 Chaloupka Alexander Wien 76 80 87 83 - - 326 /1

6. 422 Hanisch Christian Niederösterreich 84 81 80 81 - - 326 /1

7. 421 Weindl Johann Oberösterreich 85 76 83 79 - - 323

8. 418 Peneder Mario Oberösterreich 81 74 82 77 - - 314

9. 423 Haslinger Klaus Oberösterreich 76 64 76 72 - - 288

10. 426 Gindl Bernhard Wien 68 69 80 66 - - 283

Senioren I

1. 438 Weiser Günter Wien 84 77 78 85 - - 324

2. 437 Gansterer Josef Niederösterreich 76 79 78 78 - - 311

3. 439 Perzi Reinhard Vorarlberg 75 67 89 75 - - 306 /3

4. 435 Ruppert Wolfgang Vorarlberg 84 73 72 77 - - 306 /2

5. 431 Kapper Rupert Steiermark 83 69 70 81 - - 303

6. 440 Vyvadil Anton Burgenland 74 75 62 85 - - 296

7. 432 Wirth Hubert Vorarlberg 78 68 77 68 - - 291

8. 430 Linner Thomas Wien 75 77 69 67 - - 288

9. 434 Angerer Rudolf Oberösterreich 62 62 71 85 - - 280

10. 436 Eppich Karl Oberösterreich 52 68 72 69 - - 261

Senioren II

1. 409 Ing. Ernst Walter Niederösterreich 82 78 81 82 - - 323

2. 410 Halder Horst Vorarlberg 75 82 86 79 - - 322 /3

3. 411 Dipl. Handler Johann Burgenland 79 84 85 74 - - 322 /2

4. 412 Kasbauer Wilfried Vorarlberg 80 81 84 75 - - 320

5. 413 Klöckl Heribert Steiermark 74 84 77 81 - - 316



6. 415 Sturm Hermann Vorarlberg 64 78 86 84 - - 312

7. 416 Tauchner Herbert Niederösterreich 72 70 81 72 - - 295

8. 408 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz Oberösterreich 72 73 81 62 - - 288

9. 414 Riepert Horst Oberösterreich 59 51 53 46 - - 209

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Vorarlberg 1002

Psenner Wolfgang 360

Meier Rosa 336

Perzi Reinhard 306

2. Niederösterreich 999

Starkl Peter 348

Karner Leopold 328

Ing. Ernst Walter 323

3. Oberösterreich 967

Baumgartner Margarete 330

Weindl Johann 323

Peneder Mario 314

4. Steiermark 955

Kleinschuster Daniel 336

Klöckl Heribert 316

Kapper Rupert 303

5. Wien 938

Chaloupka Alexander 326

Weiser Günter 324

Linner Thomas 288

6. Burgenland 911

Dipl. Handler Johann 322

Vyvadil Anton 296

Vyvadil Helene 293

Medaillenspiegel

Land Gold Silber Bronze

Vorarlberg 12 6 3

Oberösterreich 5 7 14

Tirol 5 1 1

Wien 4 2 0

Niederösterreich 3 10 5

Kärnten 2 2 2

Steiermark 1 3 4

Burgenland 1 0 1

Salzburg 0 1 2


